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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Abbie Christensen      F1119         1/12    7:41        7:41
2     Jack Cole              M0010         1/12    7:50        7:50
3     Samantha Liska         F1119         2/12    7:53        7:53
4     Macie Spotanski        F1119         3/12    7:55        7:55
5     Tim Rolfsmeyer         M1119          1/6    8:17        8:17
6     Lane Cole              M1119          2/6    8:18        8:18
7     Ethan Robotham         M1119          3/6    8:21        8:21
8     Jamison Hoffman        M0010         2/12    8:35        8:35
9     Carter Ernesti         M0010         3/12    8:42        8:42
10    Ryan Korte             M1119          4/6    8:43        8:43
11    Grant Anderson         M0010         4/12    8:46        8:46
12    Jill Witter            F1119         4/12    8:55        8:55
13    Tim Hoffbauer          M1119          5/6    8:59        8:59
14    Elizabeth Gokie        F1119         5/12    9:01        9:01
15    Andy Elder             M3039          1/4    9:10        9:10
16    Sydney Christensen     F1119         6/12    9:12        9:12
17    Justin Bongers         M0010         5/12    9:42        9:42
18    Max Summa              M0010         6/12    9:43        9:43
19    Jason Bongers          M0010         7/12    9:49        9:49
20    Tim Moravec            M5059          1/3    9:49        9:49
21    Garrett White          M0010         8/12    9:56        9:56
22    Austin Kouma           M1119          6/6   10:10       10:10
23    Brian Hitz             M3039          2/4   10:41       10:41
24    Hadley Hitz            F0010          1/4   10:41       10:41
25    Bob Hrnicek            M5059          2/3   10:46       10:46
26    Audrey Howe            F1119         7/12   11:10       11:10
27    Lisa Compton           F5059         1/12   11:19       11:19
28    Grace Howe             F1119         8/12   11:29       11:29
29    Katelynn R Smith       F2029          1/4   11:52       11:52
30    Kelsey Luebbe          F0010          2/4   11:54       11:54
31    Rachel Popken          F1119         9/12   12:35       12:35
32    Megan Dyer             F0010          3/4   12:35       12:35
33    Barbara Rezac          F5059         2/12   12:43       12:43
34    Calvin Shipley         M0010         9/12   12:44       12:44
35    Bob Dahms              M7079          1/3   12:49       12:49
36    Patti Romshek          F5059         3/12   13:04       13:04
37    Katherine Bohac        F5059         4/12   13:06       13:06
38    Hayley Kouma           F1119        10/12   13:15       13:15
39    Dawn Kouma             F4049          1/9   13:16       13:16
40    Ann Dyer               F3039          1/3   14:10       14:10
41    Brooke Dyer            F0010          4/4   14:11       14:11
42    Darrel Dickey          M5059          3/3   14:47       14:47
43    Marilyn Walla          F5059         5/12   14:49       14:49
44    Jennifer White         F4049          2/9   15:11       15:11
45    Kayleah Moravec        F1119        11/12   15:37       15:37
46    Molly Newburn          F1119        12/12   15:37       15:37
47    Meghan Smith           F2029          2/4   16:06       16:06
48    Sandy Bongers          F4049          3/9   16:13       16:13
49    Ann Koch               F2029          3/4   16:53       16:53
50    Judy Policky           F5059         6/12   16:55       16:55
51    Ron Tschauner          M7079          2/3   17:13       17:13
52    Danielle Shipley       F3039          2/3   17:54       17:54
53    Van Vahle              M7079          3/3   17:55       17:55
54    Jami Kozisek           F3039          3/3   18:03       18:03
55    Michael Kunasek        M0010        10/12   18:52       18:52
56    Jason Dyer             M0010        11/12   18:57       18:57
57    Cathy Dickey           F5059         7/12   19:01       19:01
58    Becky Vahle            F6069          1/7   19:01       19:01
59    Sharon Burhoop         F6069          2/7   19:02       19:02
60    Connie Wilken          F6069          3/7   19:07       19:07
61    Coleen Menze           F6069          4/7   19:10       19:10
62    Carol Maca             F6069          5/7   19:11       19:11
63    Janet Prochaska        F6069          6/7   19:13       19:13
64    Jill Urwiler           F4049          4/9   19:19       19:19
65    Dawn Erickson          F5059         8/12   19:19       19:19
66    Michele Egger          F4049          5/9   19:21       19:21
67    Loretta Kubik          F6069          7/7   19:40       19:40
68    Cathy Hrnicek          F5059         9/12   19:40       19:40
69    Matt Kunasek           M3039          3/4   19:49       19:49
70    Johathon Kunasek       M0010        12/12   19:54       19:54
71    Mike Egger             M3039          4/4   19:54       19:54
72    Wendy Hanczar          F4049          6/9   19:55       19:55
73    Mary Beth Smith        F5059        10/12   19:55       19:55
74    Natalie Thompson       F4049          7/9   19:58       19:58
75    Samuel J Smith         M6069          1/1   19:59       19:59
76    Doreen Rech            F5059        11/12   20:17       20:17
77    Debra Meyer            F4049          8/9   20:19       20:19
78    Sharon Codr            F4049          9/9   20:41       20:41
79    Danielle Codr          F2029          4/4   20:44       20:44
80    Melody Schaefer        F5059        12/12   20:44       20:44
81    Elna Young             F7079          1/1   25:15       25:15
82    Jim Young              M8098          1/1   25:15       25:15
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